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PROJECT DESCRIPTION: FOUR LEVELS OF RESIDENTIAL TYPE V A

ZONING SUMMARY

PROJECT SITE NFORMATION
APN # ADDRESS ZONE LOT AREA (SF) LOT AREA (ACRE)

PROJECT CONSTRUCTION TYPE FOUR LEVELS OF RESIDENTIAL TYPE V A

SETBACKS

ALLOWED PROPOSED NOTES

NORTH - FRONT 

EAST - SIDE

WEST - SIDE

SOUTH - REAR

CITY OF SUNNYVALE CALIFORNIA -
RESIDENTIAL ZONING STANDARDS

DENSITY 

20'-0" 

9'-0" @ GRND. + 3'-0" EA. LVL ABOVE

9'-0" @ GRND. + 3'-0" EA. LVL ABOVE

20'-0" 

20'-0" 

MIN. 28 DU/AC

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY NET AREA (SF)PLAN

TOTAL 

204-03-003 210 W AHWANEE AVE, SUNNYVALE, CA 94085 +/- 17,74324-UNIT CONDO
PROJECT IN R-4 / PD
ZONING DISTRICT

33 DU/AC

FLOOR AREA RATIO 1.68

NUMBER OF STORIES 4 4

BUILDING HEIGHT 55' 48'-6" BLDG. HGT. 

LOT COVERAGE 40% + 5% PER GREEN BLDG. PROGRAM 44% - 13,895 S.F.

PARKING SUMMARY

REQUIRED

GUEST & 

PROVIDED

UNIT SUMMARY

TOTAL NET AREA (SF) GROSS AREA (SF) TOTAL GROSS AREA (SF)

2 BED / 2 BATH 4 1,112 - 1200 4,624 1,197 - 1,276 4,946A

4 1,100 - 1,206 4,612 1,175 - 1,288 4,926B

3 BED / 2 BATH 8 1,305 - 1,375 10,720 1,390 - 1,454 11,376C

24 29,620 31,696

BUILDING SUMMARY

.

DESCRIPTIONPLAN

1ST LEVEL
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VICINITY MAP

4 1,418 - 1,481 5,798 1,525 - 1,588 6,226D

2 BED / 2 BATH

3 BED / 2 BATH

GARAGE, LOBBY & TRASH

2ND LEVEL DWELLING UNITS & DECKS

3RD LEVEL

4TH LEVEL

DWELLING UNITS

DWELLING UNITS

12,950

14,093

12,592

GROSS AREA (SF)

13,351

USABLE OPEN SPACE

COMMON OPEN SPACE 8,140 S.F.

PRIVATE OPEN SPACE 0 S.F. = 0 S.F. / DU 

CITY OF SUNNYVALE CALIFORNIA -
LANDSCAPING REQUIREMENTS

*UP TO 30% HARDSCAPE ALLOWED

OPENSPACE / AMMENITY SUMMARY

REQUIRED PROPOSED NOTES

375 S.F. / DU         (375 S.F. x 24 DU = 9,000 S.F.)LANDSCAPED AREA 9,200 S.F. 

2-3 BEDROOM 2 CAR / DU     48 STALLS48 STALLS

TOTAL 48 STALLS

N/A

NOTES

STATE STANDARDS W/ DENSITY
BONUS LAWS

SUNNYVALE MUNICIPAL CODE -
19.32 - TABLE 19.32.020

CITY OF SUNNYVALE CALIFORNIA -
RESIDENTIAL ZONING STANDARDS

CITY OF SUNNYVALE CALIFORNIA -
LANDSCAPING REQUIREMENTS

*300 S.F. TO BE COMMON OPEN SPACE /
80 S.F. TO BE PRIVATE OPEN SPACE

*380 S.F. / DU

300 S.F. / DU         (300 S.F. x 24 = 7,200 S.F.)

TOTAL

80 S.F. / DU (80 S.F. x 24 = 1,920 S.F.)

(380 S.F. x 24 = 9,120 S.F.) 8,140S.F. = 339 SF / DU

TOTAL 52,986

CITY OF SUNNYVALE CALIFORNIA -
RESIDENTIAL ZONING STANDARDS

204-03-002 214 W AHWANEE AVE, SUNNYVALE, CA 94085

+/- 31,576 +/- 0.72

+/- 13,833

TOTAL

PROJECT
LOCATION

NTS

PROJECT SUMMARY

GARAGE GROSS AREA (PRV'D)

400 S.F. 

400 S.F.

400 S.F. - 435 S.F. 

435 S.F. - 494 S.F. 

400 S.F. MIN. GROSS REQ'D*

TRASH  SUMMARY

REQUIRED PROVIDED NOTES

CITY OF SUNNYVALE DESIGN GUIDELINES -
FOR SOLID WASTE AND RECYC. FACILITIES
TABLE A

MULTI-FAMILY UNITS 2 (3 CYD) GARBAGE CONTAINER
2 (96 GAL.) RECYCLING CART
-SERVICED THREE TIMES A WEEK
2 (35 GAL.) FOR ORGANICS
-SERVICED TWICE A WEEK

FOR EVERY 10 UNITS : 1 (3 CYD) GARBAGE
  2 (96 GAL) RECYCLING

-MAXIMUM OF 3 SERVICE DAYS PER WEEK

2,250 S.F. @ GROUND
5,890 S.F. @ ROOF

SHEET INDEX

ARCHITECTURE

COVER SHEET
00 PROJECT SUMMARY
01 CALGREEN & BIG
02 SITE PLAN
03 BUILDING PLANS
04 FIRE DEPARTMENT ACCESS
05 ELEVATION
06 ELEVATION
07 ELEVATION
08 ELEVATION
09 ELEVATION
10 UNIT PLANS
11 UNIT PLANS
12 UNIT PLANS
13 MATERIAL BOARD
14 TRASH ENCLOSURE
15 SHADOW STUDY
16 EXHIBITS
17 EXHIBITS
18 AERIAL VIEWS
19 RESIDENTIAL VIEWS

7'-0" @ GRND. | 10'-0" @ 2ND LVL

13'-0" @ 3RD & 4TH LVL

32'-5" @ GRND |  32'-5" @ 2ND & 3RD LVL

43'-5" @ 4TH LVL 

2,760 S.F. / 9,200 S.F. = 30% HARDSCAPE

9,200 S.F. TOTAL AREA
2,760 S.F. HARDSCAPE

00

SD

2 BED / 2 BATH 2 918 1,836 1,000 2,000A alt 400 S.F. 

2 1,015 2,030 1,111 2,222B alt 2 BED / 2 BATH 400 S.F.

RESIDENTS
38 ASSIGNED / COVERED
10 UNASSIGNED / UNCOVERED

48 STALLS

MAX. 36 DU/AC

PRIVATE DECK (SF)

90 - 115

80 - 90

90 - 115

90 - 120

95

90

2,360

CIVIL

C1.0 VESTING TENTATIVE MAP FOR CONDOMINIUM PURPOSES
C2.0 EXISTING CONDITIONS AND TREE REMOVAL PLAN
C3.0 PRELIMINARY GRADING & DRAINAGE PLAN
C4.0 PRELIMINARY UTILITY PLAN
C5.0 PRELIMINARY STORMWATER MANAGEMENT PLAN

LANDSCAPE

L1 PRELIMINARY LANDSCAPE PLAN - GROUND AND ROOF LEVEL
L2 HYDROZONE PLAN
L3 PRECEDENT IMAGES

SEE EXHIBITS FOR 
CLARIFICATION
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BIG CHECKLIST

CALGREEN GENERAL NOTES

01

SD
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CAL GREEN GENERAL NOTES:  4.410.2 Recycling by Occupants. Where 5 or more multifamily dwelling units are constructed on a building site, provide readily accessible area(s) that serves all buildings on the site and is identified for the depositing, storage and collection of non-hazardous materials for recycling, including (at a minimum) paper, corrugated cardboard, glass, plastics, organic waste, and metals, or meet a lawfully enacted local recycling ordinance, if more restrictive.
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AutoCAD SHX Text
FIRE DEPARTMENT GENERAL NOTES: 1. Each residence shall be protected throughout with an approved. Each residence shall be protected throughout with an approved. automatic sprinkler system designed and installed in accordance with NFPA (CFC/SMC 903). 2. A fire alarm system may be required. (CFC/SMC 907) A fire alarm system may be required. (CFC/SMC 907) 3. The parking structure shall be equipped throughout with an approved    The parking structure shall be equipped throughout with an approved     parking structure shall be equipped throughout with an approved    parking structure shall be equipped throughout with an approved     structure shall be equipped throughout with an approved    structure shall be equipped throughout with an approved     shall be equipped throughout with an approved    shall be equipped throughout with an approved     be equipped throughout with an approved    be equipped throughout with an approved     equipped throughout with an approved    equipped throughout with an approved     throughout with an approved    throughout with an approved     with an approved    with an approved     an approved    an approved     approved    approved    automatic sprinkler system and standpipe system. 4. All buildings shall have approved radio coverage for emergency All buildings shall have approved radio coverage for emergency  buildings shall have approved radio coverage for emergency buildings shall have approved radio coverage for emergency  shall have approved radio coverage for emergency shall have approved radio coverage for emergency  have approved radio coverage for emergency have approved radio coverage for emergency  approved radio coverage for emergency approved radio coverage for emergency  radio coverage for emergency radio coverage for emergency  coverage for emergency coverage for emergency  for emergency for emergency  emergency emergency responders in accordance with Section 510 of the California Fire Code and  in accordance with Section 510 of the California Fire Code and in accordance with Section 510 of the California Fire Code and  accordance with Section 510 of the California Fire Code and accordance with Section 510 of the California Fire Code and  with Section 510 of the California Fire Code and with Section 510 of the California Fire Code and  Section 510 of the California Fire Code and Section 510 of the California Fire Code and  510 of the California Fire Code and 510 of the California Fire Code and  of the California Fire Code and of the California Fire Code and  the California Fire Code and the California Fire Code and  California Fire Code and California Fire Code and  Fire Code and Fire Code and  Code and Code and  and and local standards. Radio retransmission equipment may be required in areas  standards. Radio retransmission equipment may be required in areas standards. Radio retransmission equipment may be required in areas  Radio retransmission equipment may be required in areas Radio retransmission equipment may be required in areas  retransmission equipment may be required in areas retransmission equipment may be required in areas  equipment may be required in areas equipment may be required in areas  may be required in areas may be required in areas  be required in areas be required in areas  required in areas required in areas  in areas in areas  areas areas lacking sufficient coverage.  Refer to SMC 16.52.230, Emergency Responder  sufficient coverage.  Refer to SMC 16.52.230, Emergency Responder sufficient coverage.  Refer to SMC 16.52.230, Emergency Responder  coverage.  Refer to SMC 16.52.230, Emergency Responder coverage.  Refer to SMC 16.52.230, Emergency Responder   Refer to SMC 16.52.230, Emergency Responder  Refer to SMC 16.52.230, Emergency Responder Refer to SMC 16.52.230, Emergency Responder  to SMC 16.52.230, Emergency Responder to SMC 16.52.230, Emergency Responder  SMC 16.52.230, Emergency Responder SMC 16.52.230, Emergency Responder  16.52.230, Emergency Responder 16.52.230, Emergency Responder  Emergency Responder Emergency Responder  Responder Responder radio coverage and CFC Appendix J for additional details. (SMC 510.1) 5. Wherever a new structure obstructs the line of sight emergency radio Wherever a new structure obstructs the line of sight emergency radio  a new structure obstructs the line of sight emergency radio a new structure obstructs the line of sight emergency radio  new structure obstructs the line of sight emergency radio new structure obstructs the line of sight emergency radio  structure obstructs the line of sight emergency radio structure obstructs the line of sight emergency radio  obstructs the line of sight emergency radio obstructs the line of sight emergency radio  the line of sight emergency radio the line of sight emergency radio  line of sight emergency radio line of sight emergency radio  of sight emergency radio of sight emergency radio  sight emergency radio sight emergency radio  emergency radio emergency radio  radio radio communications to existing buildings or to any other locations, the  to existing buildings or to any other locations, the to existing buildings or to any other locations, the  existing buildings or to any other locations, the existing buildings or to any other locations, the  buildings or to any other locations, the buildings or to any other locations, the  or to any other locations, the or to any other locations, the  to any other locations, the to any other locations, the  any other locations, the any other locations, the  other locations, the other locations, the  locations, the locations, the  the the developer of the structure is required to provide and install radio  of the structure is required to provide and install radio of the structure is required to provide and install radio  the structure is required to provide and install radio the structure is required to provide and install radio  structure is required to provide and install radio structure is required to provide and install radio  is required to provide and install radio is required to provide and install radio  required to provide and install radio required to provide and install radio  to provide and install radio to provide and install radio  provide and install radio provide and install radio  and install radio and install radio  install radio install radio  radio radio retransmission equipment necessary to restore communication capabilities.  equipment necessary to restore communication capabilities. equipment necessary to restore communication capabilities.  necessary to restore communication capabilities. necessary to restore communication capabilities.  to restore communication capabilities. to restore communication capabilities.  restore communication capabilities. restore communication capabilities.  communication capabilities. communication capabilities.  capabilities. capabilities. Such equipment shall be located in an approved space or area within the  equipment shall be located in an approved space or area within the equipment shall be located in an approved space or area within the  shall be located in an approved space or area within the shall be located in an approved space or area within the  be located in an approved space or area within the be located in an approved space or area within the  located in an approved space or area within the located in an approved space or area within the  in an approved space or area within the in an approved space or area within the  an approved space or area within the an approved space or area within the  approved space or area within the approved space or area within the  space or area within the space or area within the  or area within the or area within the  area within the area within the  within the within the  the the new structure. (SMC 510.1.1) 6. Comply with CBC 1007.8 Two-way communication system. Comply with CBC 1007.8 Two-way communication system. 7. Comply with SMC 505.3 and provide site directory Comply with SMC 505.3 and provide site directory 8. Comply with CFC 906.1 for fire extinguisher in unit. Comply with CFC 906.1 for fire extinguisher in unit. 9. Comply with CBC 1007.2.1 Elevators required. Comply with CBC 1007.2.1 Elevators required. 10. Trash enclosures, within 5 feet of building exterior walls or overhangs Trash enclosures, within 5 feet of building exterior walls or overhangs  enclosures, within 5 feet of building exterior walls or overhangs enclosures, within 5 feet of building exterior walls or overhangs  within 5 feet of building exterior walls or overhangs within 5 feet of building exterior walls or overhangs  5 feet of building exterior walls or overhangs 5 feet of building exterior walls or overhangs  feet of building exterior walls or overhangs feet of building exterior walls or overhangs  of building exterior walls or overhangs of building exterior walls or overhangs  building exterior walls or overhangs building exterior walls or overhangs  exterior walls or overhangs exterior walls or overhangs  walls or overhangs walls or overhangs  or overhangs or overhangs  overhangs overhangs require fire sprinkler protection. 11. Knox boxes (key boxes) will be required in accordance with Knox boxes (key boxes) will be required in accordance with Sunnyvale Fire Prevention guidelines. 12. Prior to any combustible construction or materials on site, provide Prior to any combustible construction or materials on site, provide  to any combustible construction or materials on site, provide to any combustible construction or materials on site, provide  any combustible construction or materials on site, provide any combustible construction or materials on site, provide  combustible construction or materials on site, provide combustible construction or materials on site, provide  construction or materials on site, provide construction or materials on site, provide  or materials on site, provide or materials on site, provide  materials on site, provide materials on site, provide  on site, provide on site, provide  site, provide site, provide  provide provide fire access drives and operational on-site fire protection systems. 13. Required means of egress during construction. Each level above the Required means of egress during construction. Each level above the  means of egress during construction. Each level above the means of egress during construction. Each level above the  of egress during construction. Each level above the of egress during construction. Each level above the  egress during construction. Each level above the egress during construction. Each level above the  during construction. Each level above the during construction. Each level above the  construction. Each level above the construction. Each level above the  Each level above the Each level above the  level above the level above the  above the above the  the the first story in new multi-story buildings that require two exit stairways  story in new multi-story buildings that require two exit stairways story in new multi-story buildings that require two exit stairways  in new multi-story buildings that require two exit stairways in new multi-story buildings that require two exit stairways  new multi-story buildings that require two exit stairways new multi-story buildings that require two exit stairways  multi-story buildings that require two exit stairways multi-story buildings that require two exit stairways  buildings that require two exit stairways buildings that require two exit stairways  that require two exit stairways that require two exit stairways  require two exit stairways require two exit stairways  two exit stairways two exit stairways  exit stairways exit stairways  stairways stairways shall be provided with at least two usable exit stairways after the floor  be provided with at least two usable exit stairways after the floor be provided with at least two usable exit stairways after the floor  provided with at least two usable exit stairways after the floor provided with at least two usable exit stairways after the floor  with at least two usable exit stairways after the floor with at least two usable exit stairways after the floor  at least two usable exit stairways after the floor at least two usable exit stairways after the floor  least two usable exit stairways after the floor least two usable exit stairways after the floor  two usable exit stairways after the floor two usable exit stairways after the floor  usable exit stairways after the floor usable exit stairways after the floor  exit stairways after the floor exit stairways after the floor  stairways after the floor stairways after the floor  after the floor after the floor  the floor the floor  floor floor decking is installed. The stairways shall be continuous and discharge to  is installed. The stairways shall be continuous and discharge to is installed. The stairways shall be continuous and discharge to  installed. The stairways shall be continuous and discharge to installed. The stairways shall be continuous and discharge to  The stairways shall be continuous and discharge to The stairways shall be continuous and discharge to  stairways shall be continuous and discharge to stairways shall be continuous and discharge to  shall be continuous and discharge to shall be continuous and discharge to  be continuous and discharge to be continuous and discharge to  continuous and discharge to continuous and discharge to  and discharge to and discharge to  discharge to discharge to  to to grade level. Stairways serving more than two floor levels shall be enclosed  level. Stairways serving more than two floor levels shall be enclosed level. Stairways serving more than two floor levels shall be enclosed  Stairways serving more than two floor levels shall be enclosed Stairways serving more than two floor levels shall be enclosed  serving more than two floor levels shall be enclosed serving more than two floor levels shall be enclosed  more than two floor levels shall be enclosed more than two floor levels shall be enclosed  than two floor levels shall be enclosed than two floor levels shall be enclosed  two floor levels shall be enclosed two floor levels shall be enclosed  floor levels shall be enclosed floor levels shall be enclosed  levels shall be enclosed levels shall be enclosed  shall be enclosed shall be enclosed  be enclosed be enclosed  enclosed enclosed (with openings adequately protected) after exterior walls and windows are  adequately protected) after exterior walls and windows are adequately protected) after exterior walls and windows are  protected) after exterior walls and windows are protected) after exterior walls and windows are  after exterior walls and windows are after exterior walls and windows are  exterior walls and windows are exterior walls and windows are  walls and windows are walls and windows are  and windows are and windows are  windows are windows are  are are in place. Exception: In new multi-story buildings, one of the  place. Exception: In new multi-story buildings, one of the place. Exception: In new multi-story buildings, one of the  Exception: In new multi-story buildings, one of the Exception: In new multi-story buildings, one of the  In new multi-story buildings, one of the In new multi-story buildings, one of the  new multi-story buildings, one of the new multi-story buildings, one of the  multi-story buildings, one of the multi-story buildings, one of the  buildings, one of the buildings, one of the  one of the one of the  of the of the  the the required exit stairs may be obstructed on not more than two  exit stairs may be obstructed on not more than two exit stairs may be obstructed on not more than two  stairs may be obstructed on not more than two stairs may be obstructed on not more than two  may be obstructed on not more than two may be obstructed on not more than two  be obstructed on not more than two be obstructed on not more than two  obstructed on not more than two obstructed on not more than two  on not more than two on not more than two  not more than two not more than two  more than two more than two  than two than two  two two contiguous floor levels for the purpose of stairway construction (i.e.  floor levels for the purpose of stairway construction (i.e. floor levels for the purpose of stairway construction (i.e.  levels for the purpose of stairway construction (i.e. levels for the purpose of stairway construction (i.e.  for the purpose of stairway construction (i.e. for the purpose of stairway construction (i.e.  the purpose of stairway construction (i.e. the purpose of stairway construction (i.e.  purpose of stairway construction (i.e. purpose of stairway construction (i.e.  of stairway construction (i.e. of stairway construction (i.e.  stairway construction (i.e. stairway construction (i.e.  construction (i.e. construction (i.e.  (i.e. (i.e. installation of gypsum board, painting, flooring, etc.). [SMC 1411.1]
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1ST LEVEL - COMMON OPEN SPACE 

EXHIBITS

COMMON OPEN SPACE

LEGEND

ROOF PLAN - COMMON OPEN SPACE

N

16

SD

1ST LEVEL - LANDSCAPED AREA

LANDSCAPED AREA

TOTAL PROVIDED: 8,140 SF (300 SF/DU = 7,200 SF REQUIRED)

HARDSCAPE WITHIN LANSCAPED AREA
TOTAL HARDSCAPE: 2,760 SF (2,760 SF / 9,200 SF =30%)

800 SF (EA)
1,600 SF TOTAL

330 SF (EA)
660 SF TOTAL

2,250 SF USABLE OPEN SPACE PROVIDED

500 SF (EA)
1,000 SF
TOTAL

1150 SF (EA)
2,300 SF
TOTAL

1,295 SF (EA)
2,590 SF
TOTAL

5,890 SF USABLE OPEN SPACE PROVIDED

*MEETS 12'x12' MIN. & 200 SF MIN.

TOTAL PROVIDED: 9,200 SF (9,000 SF REQUIRED)

*MAX. 30% HARDSCAPE ALLOWED

9,200 SF
TOTAL
LANDSCAPE

1,425 SF
HARDSCAPE

9,200 SF LANDSCAPE AREA
2,760 SF HARDSCAPE AREA

1,335 SF
HARDSCAPE

1ST LEVEL - PATH OF TRAVEL

4'-0"
WALKWAY
TYP.

ADA
PARKING

COMMON
AREA

COMMON
AREA

ACCESS
TO PUBLIC
STREET

ADA PATH OF TRAVEL

PATH OF TRAVEL

GUEST
PARKING

500 SF (EA)
1,000 SF
TOTAL

(NOT COUNTED
SINCE NO

NOISE BARRIER
PROVIDED)
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2ND LEVEL - PRIVATE OPEN SPACE 

PRIVATE OPEN SPACE EXHIBIT
PRIVATE  OPEN SPACE (NOT COUNTED TOWARDS USABLE OPEN SPACE)

LEGEND

N

17

SD

TOTAL PROVIDED: 2,360 SF (80 SF/DU = 1,920 SF REQUIRED)

880 SF PRIVATE OPEN SPACE PROVIDED

*MEETS 7'x7' MIN. & 80 SF MIN.

90 SF (EA)
180 SF
TOTAL

95 SF (EA)
190 SF
TOTAL

90 SF (EA)
180 SF
TOTAL

80 SF (EA)
160 SF
TOTAL

3RD LEVEL - PRIVATE OPEN SPACE 
770 SF PRIVATE OPEN SPACE PROVIDED

4TH LEVEL - PRIVATE OPEN SPACE 
710 SF PRIVATE OPEN SPACE PROVIDED

90 SF (EA)
180 SF
TOTAL

115 SF (EA)
230 SF
TOTAL

90 SF (EA)
180 SF
TOTAL

90 SF (EA)
180 SF
TOTAL

115 SF (EA)
230 SF
TOTAL

90 SF (EA)
180 SF
TOTAL

115 SF (EA)
230 SF
TOTAL

120 SF (EA)
240 SF
TOTAL

COMMON OPEN SPACE (SEE SD-16 FOR EXHIBIT)
TOTAL PROVIDED: 8,140 SF (300 SF/DU = 7,200 SF REQUIRED)
*MEETS 12'x12' MIN. & 200 SF MIN.

TOTAL USABLE OPEN SPACE REQUIRED: 9,120 SF = 380 SF/DU
TOTAL USABLE OPEN SPACE PROVIDED: 8,140 SF = 339 SF/DU

C
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C
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C
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C
5

A
4

A
3

D
8

D
7

C
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C
9

C
14

C
13

A
12

A
11

D
16

D
15

B
18

B
17

B alt
22

B alt
21

A alt
20

A alt
19

B
24

B
23

NOTE: DUE TO HAVING NO SOUND MITIGATION, 
PRIVATE DECKS (PRIVATE OPEN SPACE) DO NOT 
MEET CITY'S NOISE STANDARDS. PRIVATE DECKS
ARE NOT COUNTED TOWARDS "USABLE OPEN SPACE"
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SD

AERIAL 1 

AERIAL 3

AERIAL 2 

AERIAL 4
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RESIDENTIAL VIEWS
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VIEW 1 

VIEW 3

VIEW 2 

REFERENCE PLAN

N
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SUNNYVALE 24-UNIT CONDO PROJECT

C1.0

VESTING TENTATIVE MAP

FOR CONDOMINIUM PURPOSES
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SUNNYVALE 24-UNIT CONDO PROJECT

C2.0

EXISTING CONDITIONS AND

TREE REMOVAL PLAN
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SUNNYVALE 24-UNIT CONDO PROJECT

C3.0

PRELIMINARY GRADING &

DRAINAGE PLAN
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SUNNYVALE 24-UNIT CONDO PROJECT

C4.0

PRELIMINARY UTILITY PLAN
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SUNNYVALE 24-UNIT CONDO PROJECT

PRELIMINARY STORMWATER

MANAGEMENT PLAN C5.0
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SUNNYVALE 24-UNIT CONDO PROJECT

FIRE HYDRANT EXHIBIT

C6.0
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